|| I” CAMIRAL GOLF
GOLFYSTADOR WEEK CATALOGNE - 4.11

Fecha Listado: 04/11/2024
Hora Listado: 16:10:32

SCRAMBLE - Stableford
Handicap Indistinta Acumulada (ASC: 0)

POS JUGADOR

1

11

17

21

23

MOUCHET, CATHERINE
MOUCHET, PASCAL

TRAISSARD, FREDERIC
TRAISSARD, ALEXANDRA

LE MOAL, FREDERIC
GROUSET, WILLIAM

GIACHINO, GIANNI
MOLLARET, MATEO

EGEA, BERNARD
COTIN, YVES

MARQUES-FERNANDES, JORGE
BOULLET, VINCENT

LAURENCERY, SEBASTIEN
FAVA, DIDIER

AUMON, JEAN-DENIS
DURY, PATRICE

TOULGOAT-LE BRAS, MORGANE
LAURENT, ANNE

KERNAONET, DAVID
KERNAONET, VIRGINIE

CAMARD, JEROME
LERAY, DIDIER

ARNAUD, PHILIPPE
LAJUGIE, PHILIPPE

CHICHEPORTICHE, LEON
CHICHEPORTICHE, EVELYNE

GIACHINO, VINCENT
GIACHINO, JEAN-PIERRE

LEVRARD, ERIC
LEVRARD, NADEGE

LOSS, DANIEL
LOSS, YVETTE

BOULICAUT, JEROME
BOULICAUT, VALERIE

CORGINI, JACQUES
PARANT, PATRICK

UEBEL, MARC
BARTHEN, ANNE

JOUARD, MATTEO
ROBINO, RUDY

KLUFTS, ERIC
KLUFTS, CORINNE

ROUSSEREAU, ETIENNE
CERAUDO, FLORENCE

DEGRAS, FREDERIC
DEGRAS, DOMINIQUE

ANGELVIN, CLAUDE
LOPEZ, CHRISTIAN

(Recorrido: Tour)
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FECHA: 04/11/2024 CODIGO: CB6531592

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu
21,4 M F 4 11
12,6 M M 4
14,2 M M 3 14
26,1 M F 3
28,5 M M 5 20
28,0 M M 5
9,5 M M 2 9
17,0 M M 2
6,7 M M 2 5
11,5 M M 2
20,2 M M 4 5
5,2 M M 4
14,8 M M 3 10
16,1 M M 3
27,0 M M 5 21
34,9 M M 5
11,0 M F 2 8
12,9 M F 2
9,8 M M 2 10
26,3 M F 2
12,7 M M 3 5
54 M M 3
17,5 M M 3 5
5,1 M M 3
10,5 M M 2 9
28,7 M F 2
13,5 M M 3 12
23,3 M M 3
18,1 M M 3 13
19,9 M F 3
20,1 M M 4 19
36,0 M F 4
3,8 M M 1 3
17,0 M F 1
11,2 M M 2 8
14,6 M M 2
12,8 M M 3 10
16,2 M F 3
27,0 M M 5 19
28,1 M M 5
13,6 M M 3 10
15,9 M F 3
13,8 M M 3 15
29,8 M F 3
13,1 M M 3 8
12,1 M F 3
33,1 M M 5 23
32,0 M M 5
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|| I” CAMIRAL GOLF
GOLFYSTADOR WEEK CATALOGNE - 4.11

Fecha Listado: 04/11/2024
Hora Listado: 16:10:34

SCRAMBLE - Stableford (Recorrido: Tour)
Handicap Indistinta Acumulada (ASC: 0)

POS JUGADOR

25

27

28

29

31

32

POURIAS, BERTRAND
MICHOT, MARGARITA

BRAS, DIDIER
BRAS, GUILAINE

ROSSI, JACQUES
GRIGNON, ALAIN

FOUCHE, LUC
FOUCHE-VALLEE, VALERIE

ROUCAN, MARIE-CHRISTINE
BAUDEAN, JACQUES

COSTES, CHRISTIAN
CHEVALIER, SYLVAIN

NOEL, JEAN-MARC
NOEL, NICOLE

MERCIER, JEAN-PIERRE
MARTIN, BRIGITTE
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HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

17,7
13,3
19,9
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19,6
20,0
20,8
211
14,7
14,1
21,2
15,9
24,6
17,0
15,5
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FECHA: 04/11/2024 CODIGO: CB6531592
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